SNR PL. W M.
7 1. 1.
3 2. 2.

26 35 35
5 4. 4.
S 5, 5,
78 6. 6.
45 7. 7.
10 8. 8.
66 9. 9.
51 10. 10.
20 11. 11.
15 12. 12.
68 1K) 1K)
57 14. 14.
32 15. 15.
18 16. 16.
46 17. 17.
16 18. 18.
54 19. 19.
30 20. 20.
56 21. 1.
14 22. 21.
70 23 22.
49 24. 2.
59 25. 23,
8 26. 24.
67 27. 25.
61 28. 26.
12 29. 35
58 30. 27.
6 Sills 4.
65 32. 28.
33 33, 29.
81 34. 30.
19 $19), Sills
64 36. 32.
40 S 33,
62 38. 34.
1 39 $19),
43 40. 36.
76 41. 37.
48 42. 38.
28 43. 39
73 44. 40.
35 45. 5,
24 46. 41.
79 47. 42.
55 48. 6.
42 49. 7.
75 50. 43.
52 51. 44.
27 52. 45.
74 8. 46.
37 54. 47.
41 515, 8.
71 56. 9.
44 57. 48.
36 58. 49.
39 59. 50.
47 60. 51.
80 61. 52.
9 62. 53.
17 63. 10.
11 64. 54.
72 65. 515,

Computerauswertung

KéTken-Cup 2019
Gesamtergebnisliste -

Nachname, Vorname

Wildmann, Dario
Renken, Sebastian
Holzapfel, Bjérn
G611ner, Thomas
Kemnitz, Mathias
Ullrich, Domitian
Hanhart, Patrick
Spieker, Stefan
Dobroschke, Raoul
Fenske, Leonhard
Pietsch, Marco
Alaimo, Sergio
Kreienbaum, Klaus
Schinke, Bastian
Wieker, Sebastian
Riedl, Lars
Hanhart, Pascal
Terstesse, Christian
Strothmann, Dirk
Meijerink, Gert-Jan
Miller, Kimberly
Berkemeyer, Jens
Engelmann, Christian
Wittler, Marion
Strothmann, Jorn
Gerth, Volker
Grundkitter, Werner
Dannenberg, Tino
Wendler, Felicitas
Speck, Lajos
Tschirschke, Susan
Carsten, Michael
Ellersieck, Mathias
Ole, Dennis
Stanjek, Christian
Goldmann, Igor
Buschmaas, Lasse
Bittner, Thorsten
Birk, Ralf

Késtner, Stephan
Kreft, Jorg
Matycka, Hans
Weber, Viktor

Otto. Martin

Otte, Anna
Schugart, Andreas
Ketteler, Konrad
Strothmann, Lisa
Nottebrock, Kerstin
Nikulla, Ulrich
VoB, Oliver
Beckmann, Carsten
Braun, Benedikt
Uerlich, Thorsten
GroBe Halbner, Jana
Springer, Nadine
Schwabechssen, Dr. Boris
Ramm, Dirk

Nickel, Rainer
Lakdmper, Jost
Breitkopf, Jirgen
Waltking, Hans-Conrad
Terstesse, Stefanie
Ahlemeyer, Dietmar
Brune, Henning

- 11. Juli 2019
KéTken-Cup 21 km

Verein

RC Sprintax Bielefeld

SG Cycling / Butjadingen
RSV Unna 1968

Radsport Schiffner

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
Tri Speed Marienfeld
Hoxter

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
Tri Team Lage

Tri Speed Marienfeld
Dreikampf Neunkirchen
TSG Rheda

Bike Sport Lippe

TSG Burg Gretesch

RC Sprintax Bielefeld
FC Greffen

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
LC Solbad Ravensberg
OWC

Tri Team Osnabrick
Bad Rothenfelde

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
Team Libbering

LC Solbad Ravensberg
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
RC Sprintax Bielefeld
Bielefeld

Team Lubbering RC Sprintax
Bielefeld

RC Sprintax Bielefeld
Tri Team Dissen

RC Endspurt Herford / Borgholzhau
1. Tri-Team Gutersloh GTV
Tri Speed Marienfeld
Hannover

LC Solbad Ravensberg
TSG 07 Burg Gretsch
ZRG Bad Salzuflen

MW1 Tri Team TG Lage
SG Oesterweg

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
ReBielefeld

Greven

Team LUbbering

BSG Schiico

Tri Speed Marienfeld
LC Solbad Ravensberg
MWl Tri Team TG Lage
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
Versmold

Bielefeld

Weyhe

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
Team LUbbering

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
Knochenmiihle

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
VfL Theesen

Minster

Tri Team TG Lage

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
Warendorf

Borgholz

JG

1973
1990
1983
1976
1979
1982
1990
1981
1982
1981
1997
1987
1964
1981
1984
1971
1993
1966
1969
1975
1987
1978
1978
1975
1973
1968
1971
1981
1990
1971
1987
1969
1977
1986
1999
1967
2001
1966
1971
1969
1969
1970
1957
1964
1989
1960
1962
2002
1971
1954
1968
1971
1979
1966
1991
2000
1977
1965
1968
1959
1960
1968
1972
1968
1970
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AK

M40
M20
M30
M40
M40
M30
M20
M30
M30
M30
M20
M30
M50
M30
M30
M40
M20
M50
M50
M40
W30
M40
M40
W40
M40
M50
M40
M30
W20
M40
W30
M50
M40
M30
M20
M50
M18
M50
M40
M50
M50
M40
M60
M50

. W30
. M50
. M50
. W16
. W40
. M60
. M50
. M40
. M40
. M50
. W20
1.
16.
15.
16.
3.
17.
18.
35
19.
17.

W18
M40
M50
M50
M60
M50
M50
W40
M50
M40

Zeit

27:
27
37
27
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
BEE
33:
34
34
34
34
34
35:
J5:
35:
J5:
35:
36:
36:
36:

27

15
35

49
32
40
40
57
58
15
22
29
33
46
47
00
11
12
14
15
28
24
S
42
53
02
04
18
18
26
28
29
Sl
48
515
03
03
07
08
08
10
14
20
20
22
28
28
38
39
43
04
12
08
09
09
26
38
17
28
48
49
58
15
45
50
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SNR

50
38
23
25
29

Computerauswertung

PL.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

11.

56.
57.

58.
59.
60.

Kélken-Cup 2019 - 11. Juli 2019
Gesamtergebnisliste - K&lken-Cup 21 km

Nachname, Vorname Verein JG

Klack, Timo TG Horste 1973
Hilbrink, Frank the Tank Wolkenkratzer e.V. 1962
Kurpies, Anna Werther 1986
Wolf, Christpoher LC Solbad Ravensberg 1987
Bockermann, Gerhard Spina Montanus 1946
Schormann, Karl Endspurt Herford 1937

18.
20.
. W30
11.
. M70
. M70

AK

M40
M50

M30

Zeit

358
38:16
38:21
38:41
42:35
43:24
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